ofras
Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

Zinc (zn)

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
POM (Polyoxymethylene)

POM,GF10 (Polyoxymethylene)
Stainless steel (AISI)

Aluminum Oxide

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
NBR (Nitrile Butadiene Rubber)

Svhc

Silicone

PBT (Polybutylene Terephthalate)

PA (Polyamide)

Copper (Cu)

Nickel (Ni)

Chromium (Cr)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Paper
PE (Polyethylene)
Carton, Paper fibre
Sharp Tear

Oras Safira

Cover part for shower faucet

1064C
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
1.654 Kg (iincluding package: 1.694 Kg )

06.10.2022
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

658.1 g
490.0 g
741g
£0g
350g
283¢g
215¢g
169 ¢
120g
99¢g
6.6¢
hhg
40g
05¢g
04g
01g

2625
296
50¢
25¢g
02g

%

39.79 %
29.63 %
448 %
2.54 %
212 %
171 %
130 %
1.02 %
0.73 %
0.60 %
0.40 %
0.27 %
0.24 %
0.03 %
0.02 %
0.01 %

15.50 %
175 %
0.30 %
0.15 %
0.01 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




